
The Big Gala 2026
Sponsorship Opportunities

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwest Florida, Inc. is a 501(C)3 organization and meets all the requirements specified by the
Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION

MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE.
REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE, The toll-free

number of the department Is 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) calling from within the state of Florida, or (850) 410-3800-calling
from outside of Florida. The department's website is www.FDACS.gov. Registration #CH16741

Return this form to President & CEO Paula Shell via email at pshell@bbbsnwfl.org or by mail 
1320 Creighton Rd, Pensacola, FL 32504. For additional information contact 850-433-5437.

$20,000

$10,000

$15,000
$15,000
$12,500

$5,000

$7,500
$6,000
$5,500

$2,000

$4,000

$1,000

____Showstopper Presenting Sponsor (CLAIMED) 

____Gold Spur Sponsor
           Gold Spur Exclusives
            ____Jewelry Sponsor 
            ____Entertainment Sponsor
            ____Bar Sponsor

____Rhinestone Rodeo Sponsor
           Rhinestone Rodeo Exclusives
           ____Silent & Live Auction Sponsor
           ____Registration Sponsor
           ____Party Favor Sponsor

____Boot Scoot Sponsor
           Boot Scoot Exclusives
           ____Cocktail Hour Sponsor
           
____WIldflower Sponsor   

State:

Email:

Official Name to Appear on Marketing Materials:

City: Zip:

Sponsor / Company Name:

Address:

Contact Person: Phone Number:

___CheckI will pay by: ___ Send Invoice __Credit Card   (Please call to get my information)

Signature:


