The Big Gala 2026 Sponsorship Opportunities



Showstopper Presenting Sponsor (CLAIMED)	\$20,000
Gold Spur Sponsor Gold Spur Exclusives	\$10,000
Jewelry Sponsor	\$15,000
Entertainment Sponsor	\$15,000
Bar Sponsor	\$12,500
Rhinestone Rodeo Sponsor	\$5,000
Rhinestone Rodeo Exclusives	
Silent & Live Auction Sponsor	\$7,500
Registration Sponsor	\$6,000
Party Favor Sponsor	\$5,500
Boot Scoot Sponsor	\$2,000
Boot Scoot ExclusivesCocktail Hour Sponsor	\$4,000
Wildflower Sponsor	\$1,000
I will pay by:Check Send InvoiceCredit Card ((Please call to get my information)
Sponsor / Company Name:	
Official Name to Appear on Marketing Materials	- 1. 1
Contact Person: Phone Number:	
Address:	
City: Zip:	
Email:	
Signature:	

Return this form to President & CEO Paula Shell via email at pshell@bbbsnwfl.org or by mail 1320 Creighton Rd, Pensacola, FL 32504. For additional information contact 850-433-5437.

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwest Florida, Inc. is a 501(C)3 organization and meets all the requirements specified by the Florida Solicitation of Contributions Act. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE, The toll-free number of the department is 1-800-HELP-FLA (435-7352) calling from within the state of Florida, or (850) 410-3800-calling from outside of Florida. The department's website is www.FDACS.gov. Registration #CH16741